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Learning Lab Pavilion Schedule
COURSE	 SPEAKER	 T ITLE                                            	 T IME   	

EXHIBIT HALL HIGHLIGHTS

Total Health Pavilion Schedule

Course list subject to change. Visit Hinman.org for the most updated information.

COURSE	  SPEAKER	  T ITLE                                            	 T IME  	

Th7200	 Dr. Ankur Gupta	 Treating Periodontal Disease in the Post-Antibiotic Age	 10:30 – 11:30 a.m.

Th7201	 Dr. Gordon Barfield	 The Rapidly Changing Landscape of Artificial Intelligence	 12 – 1 p.m.
		  in Dentistry

Th7202	 Dr. Justin Chi	 Modern Materials in a Digital Era	 1:30 – 2:30 p.m.

Fr7204	 Mr. Matt Poppert	 The Practice Transition Landscape & How to Properly Prepare  	 10:30 – 11:30 a.m.

Fr7205	 Ms. Carol Jahn	 The Interplay Between the Oral Microbiome, Inflammation and	 12 – 1 p.m.
		  Chronic Disease

Fr7206	 Mr. Raymond Berk & 	 The Ins & Outs of Dental Practice Financing: Start Up vs. Acquisition	 1:30 – 2:30 p.m.
	 Mr. Michael Diehl

Fr7207	 Dr. Zak Allmand	 Creating Breathing Room in Your Practice: Raising Collections	 3 – 4 p.m.
		  and Lowering Overhead

Th7301

Th7302

Th7303

Th7304

Fr7305

Fr7306

Fr7307

Fr7308

Sa7309

Now We’ve Got Bad Blood: Preventing and Managing 
Workplace Violence Incidences Swiftly!

Why This Year is the Perfect Time to Sell Your Practice!

Integrative Approaches to TMJ Wellness Through Advanced 
Non-invasive Therapies

How Trust is Built: The Psychology of a Positive  
Patient Experience

Simple Appliances Rendering Great Results for Children

The Future of Dental Profitability

From Hire to Inspire: Cultivating a Team that Delivers  
Service Excellence
Crashing the Biofilm Party: The Path to Safe Dental  
Unit Waterlines

Embracing Fiscal Sanity

Ms. Karen Daw

Mr. Dan Van Eps

Dr. William Zinney

Ms. Dani Skeen

Dr. LaRee Johnson

Dr. Doug Voiers &
Dr. Brian Gaudreault

Dr. LaRee Johnson

Ms. Amanda Hill

Dr. Wayne Kerr

9:30 – 10:30 a.m. 

11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

12:30 – 1:30 pm

2 – 3:30 p.m. 

10 – 11 a.m.

11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.

1 – 2 p.m.

3 – 4 p.m.

10 – 11 a.m.

Practice Solutions




