## **EXHIBIT HALL HIGHLIGHTS**

## **Total Health Pavilion Schedule**

	COURSE	SPEAKER	TITLE	TIME HEAL	ГН
THURSDAY	Th7301	Ms. Karen Daw	Now We've Got Bad Blood: Preventing and Managing Workplace Violence Incidences Swiftly!	9:30 — 10:30 a.m.	
	Th7302	Mr. Dan Van Eps	Why This Year is the Perfect Time to Sell Your Practice!	11 a.m. — 12 p.m.	✓HENRY SCHEIN DENTAL PRACTICE TRANSITIONS
	Th7303	Dr. William Zinney	Integrative Approaches to TMJ Wellness Through Advanced Non-invasive Therapies	12:30 — 1:30 pm	<b>\$\$\$</b>
	Th7304	Ms. Dani Skeen	How Trust is Built: The Psychology of a Positive Patient Experience	2 — 3:30 p.m.	
FRIDAY	Fr7305	Dr. LaRee Johnson	Simple Appliances Rendering Great Results for Children	10 — 11 a.m.	
	F 720C	Dr. Doug Voiers &	T. T. (D. 10 (1))		" L
<u>.                                    </u>	Fr7306	Dr. Brian Gaudreault	The Future of Dental Profitability	11:30 a.m. — 12:30 p.m.	CLEAR BLUE SMILES"
ı.	Fr7306 Fr7307	~	From Hire to Inspire: Cultivating a Team that Delivers Service Excellence	11:30 a.m. — 12:30 p.m. 1 — 2 p.m.	CLEAR BLUE SMILES"
<u>.</u>		Dr. Brian Gaudreault	From Hire to Inspire: Cultivating a Team that Delivers	·	CLEAR BLUE SMILES"

## **Learning Lab Pavilion Schedule**

			<b>9</b>		Lab
	COURSE	SPEAKER	TITLE	TIME	
THURSDAY	Th7200	Dr. Ankur Gupta	Treating Periodontal Disease in the Post-Antibiotic Age	10:30 — 11:30 a.m.	EMS"
	Th7201	Dr. Gordon Barfield	The Rapidly Changing Landscape of Artificial Intelligence in Dentistry	12 — 1 p.m.	<b>Ø OVERJET</b>
	Th7202	Dr. Justin Chi	Modern Materials in a Digital Era	1:30 — 2:30 p.m.	<b>G</b> Glidewell
FRIDAY	Fr7204	Mr. Matt Poppert	The Practice Transition Landscape & How to Properly Prepare	10:30 — 11:30 a.m.	DDS match.com
	Fr7205	Ms. Carol Jahn	The Interplay Between the Oral Microbiome, Inflammation and Chronic Disease	12 – 1 p.m.	waterpik
	Fr7206	Mr. Raymond Berk & Mr. Michael Diehl	The Ins & Outs of Dental Practice Financing: Start Up vs. Acquisition	1:30 — 2:30 p.m.	BANK OF AMERICA Practice Solutions
	Fr7207	Dr. Zak Allmand	Creating Breathing Room in Your Practice: Raising Collections and Lowering Overhead	3 – 4 p.m.	APEX payment solutions